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Name

Dr. Modak Meera Sujeet

Dr. (Col.)Mahadevan Kumar
Dr. Bhatawadekar Sunita Mangesh

Dr. Dalal Bharati Avinash
Dr. Tolpadi Anuradha Gopalkrishna

Dr. Thakar Vrushali Harsh

Mrs. Jadhavar Sulochana Ravindra

Dr. Mane Abhijeet Kantilal
Dr. Devhare Deepa Pramod

Dr. Snehal Dhayagude
Dr. Khaparde Ashvini Nanasaheb

Dr. Aishwarya Babukrishakumar

Ms. Sawant Shailaja Dhondiram

Designation

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head
Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Tutor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Tutor
Assistant Professor
Tutor
Assistant Professor
Tutor

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
17-07-1991
01-07-1992
16-06-1997
10-06-2004
08-05-2019
01-01-2005

21-11-2005
01-06-2001
01-09-2011
29-10-2007
01-04-2009
01-02-2018
01-12-1990
10-12-1998
01-03-2012
05-10-2020

01-02-2021

01-06-2020
01-06-2021
15-01-2020
01-09-2021
10-01-2013



