Department of Microbiology			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Dr. Modak Meera Sujeet	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor & Head	17-07-1991 01-07-1992 16-06-1997 10-06-2004
2	Dr. (Col.)Mahadevan Kumar	Professor	08-05-2019
3	Dr. Bhatawadekar Sunita Mangesh	Associate Professor	01-01-2005
4	Dr. Dalal Bharati Avinash	Associate Professor	21-11-2005
5	Dr. Tolpadi Anuradha Gopalkrishna	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-06-2001 01-09-2011
6	Dr. Thakar Vrushali Harsh	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor	29-10-2007 01-04-2009 01-02-2018
7	Mrs. Jadhavar Sulochana Ravindra	Tutor Assistant Professor	01-12-1990 10-12-1998
8	Dr. Mane Abhijeet Kantilal	Assistant Professor	01-03-2012
9	Dr. Devhare Deepa Pramod	Assistant Professor	05-10-2020
10	Dr. Snehal Dhayagude	Assistant Professor	01-02-2021
11	Dr. Khaparde Ashvini Nanasaheb	Tutor Assistant Professor	01-06-2020 01-06-2021
12	Dr. Aishwarya Babukrishakumar	Tutor Assistant Professor	15-01-2020 01-09-2021
13	Ms. Sawant Shailaja Dhondiram	Tutor	10-01-2013